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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Zumstein Roman (2006) 20.00

+ Fäh Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Kern Thomas (2006) 10.00

 
1 Siegrist Ueli (2006) 19.75

+ Stähli Severin (2007) 9.75
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Müller Elias (2006) 19.75

+ Mathis Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75

1 a Kiser Andrin (2006) 19.75
+ Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75

1 b Grob Appiwat (2007) 19.75
+ Gross Jan (2006) 9.75
+ Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00

1 Eisenring Adriano (2006) 19.75
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75

1 Bischof Loris (2006) 19.75
+ Moser Sandro (2006) 10.00
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75

1 Rusch Bruno (2006) 19.00
+ Steiner Flurin (2006) 10.00
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 19.00
+ Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 10.00
- Rusch Bruno (2006) 9.00

1 Wolf Stefan (2006) 18.75
- Meier Sven (2006) 8.75
+ Gross Jan (2006) 10.00

1 a Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.75
+ Trüeb Rafael (2006) 9.75
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.00

1 b Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.75
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.75
- Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.00

1 c Zumbühl Mike (2007) 18.75
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Meier Sven (2006) 18.50
- Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 18.50
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Rüegg Jesse (2007) 10.00

1 a Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.50
o Aepli Finn (2006) 8.75
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.75

1 b Kern Thomas (2006) 18.50
+ Mathis Roman (2006) 10.00
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50

1 Giger Andreas (2007) 18.50
+ Zumbühl Mike (2007) 10.00
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Fäh Simon (2006) 18.50
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50
+ Moser Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 b Enz Mathias (2007) 18.50
+ Rüegg Jesse (2007) 10.00
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 c Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.50
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Aepli Finn (2006) 18.50
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

1 Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Stähli Severin (2007) 9.75

1 a Steiner Flurin (2006) 18.25
o Rusch Bruno (2006) 8.50
+ Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 9.75

1 b Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.25
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75
o Eisenring Adriano (2006) 8.50

1 Mathis Roman (2006) 18.25
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50
+ Trüeb Rafael (2006) 9.75

1 Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.25
+ Künzli Christian (2007) 9.75
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 Mathis Jonas (2007) 17.50
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50
- Künzli Christian (2007) 9.00

1 Künzli Christian (2007) 17.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
- Mathis Jonas (2007) 9.00

1 Trüeb Rafael (2006) 17.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Mathis Roman (2006) 8.50

1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Meier Sven (2006) 8.50

1 Stähli Severin (2007) 17.00
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Rüegg Jesse (2007) 17.00
o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

1 Moser Sandro (2006) 17.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Ivan (2006) 17.00
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Gross Jan (2006) 17.00
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 17.00
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
o Steiner Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Baumann Elias (2006) 17.00
o Eisenring Adriano (2006) 8.50
o Zumbühl Mike (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Streuli Luca (2008) 20.00

+ Rupp Timon (2008) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 10.00

 
1 Fäh Pirmin (2008) 19.75

+ Weder Ryan (2009) 10.00
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75

 
1 Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.75

+ Forrer David (2009) 9.75
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 10.00

1 Saxer Jaron (2008) 19.50
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Zuberbühler Sämi (2008) 9.75

1 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 19.50
+ Brunner Damian (2008) 9.75
+ Näf Timo (2009) 9.75

1 Rusch Werner (2008) 18.75
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
- Fankhauser Dave (2008) 9.00

1 a Jud Markus (2008) 18.75
- Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.75
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

1 b Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.75
- Bohl Nico (2008) 8.75
+ Mathis Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 c Fankhauser Dave (2008) 18.75
+ Danisi Elia (2008) 9.75
- Rusch Werner (2008) 9.00
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1 d Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.75
- Jud Markus (2008) 8.75
+ Weder Ryan (2009) 10.00

1 Rupp Timon (2008) 18.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Danisi Elia (2008) 10.00

1 a Näf Timo (2009) 18.50
+ Brunner Damian (2008) 9.75
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.75

1 b Mathis Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Bischof Janis (2009) 10.00
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 Hutter Luca (2008) 18.50
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50
+ Bischof Janis (2009) 10.00

1 Forrer David (2009) 18.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00

1 a Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.50
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 b Bösch Hansueli (2008) 18.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 Zuberbühler Sämi (2008) 18.25
+ Bischof Josua (2008) 9.75
o Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.50

1 Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 18.25
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.25
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75

1 Fitze David (2008) 18.25
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
+ Bischof Josua (2008) 9.75

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 17.25
- Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.75
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 Bischof Janis (2009) 17.25
o Mathis Lukas (2009) 8.75
o Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Weder Ryan (2009) 17.00
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 17.00
o Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Good Ramon (2009) 17.00
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 Danisi Elia (2008) 17.00
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50
o Rupp Timon (2008) 8.50

1 a Brunner Damian (2008) 17.00
o Näf Timo (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 b Bischof Josua (2008) 17.00
o Zuberbühler Sämi (2008) 8.50
o Fitze David (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Schlegel Werner (2002) 20.00

+ Schmid Remo (2002) 10.00
+ Bischof Claudio (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Forrer Marco (2003) 20.00

+ Raschle Urban (2003) 10.00
+ Rüegg Ramon (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Bollhalder Mario (2002) 20.00

+ Künzle Christian (2002) 10.00
+ Neyer Dustin (2003) 10.00

1 c Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 20.00
+ Walser Luca (2002) 10.00
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00

1 Signer Andy (2003) 19.75
+ Kurmann Patrick (2003) 10.00
+ Grünenfelder Noel (2002) 9.75

1 Niederer Andreas (2002) 19.75
+ Bless Marc (2003) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00

1 a Lüthi Manuel (2003) 19.75
+ Ulmann Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Grob Rachen (2002) 10.00

1 b Lieberherr David (2003) 19.75
+ Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Steiner Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 Frey Marco (2002) 19.75
+ Lusti Elias (2003) 10.00
+ Gemperli Julian (2002) 9.75

1 Bischof Raphael (2002) 19.75
+ Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 9.75
+ Giger Renato (2003) 10.00

1 Keller Cedric (2002) 19.50
+ Gschwend Ursin (2003) 9.75
+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.75

1 Koller Silvan (2003) 18.75
- Grünenfelder Noel (2002) 8.75
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 18.75
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.75
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 a Walser Luca (2002) 18.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50
+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 10.00

1 b Ulmann Elias (2003) 18.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50
+ Kurmann Patrick (2003) 10.00

1 a Steiner Lukas (2002) 18.50
+ Büsser Jan (2003) 9.75
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.75

1 b Schmid Remo (2002) 18.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50
+ Gschwend Ursin (2003) 10.00

1 Rüegg Ramon (2003) 18.50
+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 10.00
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 Neyer Dustin (2003) 18.50
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 10.00
o Bollhalder Mario (2002) 8.50

1 a Mannhart Jan (2003) 18.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50
+ Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 10.00

1 b Lusti Elias (2003) 18.50
o Frey Marco (2002) 8.50
+ Traber Maik (2003) 10.00

1 c Lenherr Cédric (2003) 18.50
+ Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 10.00
o Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50

1 Giger Renato (2003) 18.50
+ Düring Dominik (2003) 10.00
o Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50

1 Gemperli Julian (2002) 18.50
+ Saxer Yves (2003) 9.75
o Frey Marco (2002) 8.75

1 Fallegger Marc (2003) 18.50
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 10.00
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 a Bless Marc (2003) 18.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50
+ Saxer Yves (2003) 10.00

1 b Bischof Claudio (2002) 18.50
+ Ritz Christian (2002) 10.00
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50

1 a Ritz Christian (2002) 18.25
o Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.50
+ Künzle Christian (2002) 9.75

1 b Raschle Urban (2003) 18.25
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Büsser Jan (2003) 9.75

1 a Kaufmann Rico (2003) 18.25
+ Traber Maik (2003) 9.75
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 b Grob Rachen (2002) 18.25
+ Thoma Ueli (2002) 9.75
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 Düring Dominik (2003) 18.25
o Giger Renato (2003) 8.50
+ Thoma Ueli (2002) 9.75

1 Grünenfelder Noel (2002) 17.50
- Koller Silvan (2003) 8.75
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75
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1 Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 17.25
o Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.75
o Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Gschwend Ursin (2003) 17.25
o Keller Cedric (2002) 8.75
o Schmid Remo (2002) 8.50

1 Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 17.00
o Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

1 a Traber Maik (2003) 17.00
o Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50

1 b Thoma Ueli (2002) 17.00
o Grob Rachen (2002) 8.50
o Düring Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 Saxer Yves (2003) 17.00
o Gemperli Julian (2002) 8.50
o Bless Marc (2003) 8.50

1 Kurmann Patrick (2003) 17.00
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50
o Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.50

1 a Künzle Christian (2002) 17.00
o Bollhalder Mario (2002) 8.50
o Ritz Christian (2002) 8.50

1 b Kretz Ruven (2002) 17.00
o Rüegg Ramon (2003) 8.50
o Walser Luca (2002) 8.50

1 Granwehr Adrian (2003) 17.00
o Neyer Dustin (2003) 8.50
o Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 8.50

1 Büsser Jan (2003) 17.00
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 20.00

+ Räss Thomas (2005) 10.00
+ Frei Jonas (2005) 10.00

 
1 Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 19.75

+ Meier Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00

 
1 Eugster Martin (2005) 19.75

+ Steiner Nando (2005) 9.75
+ Aepli Dean (2005) 10.00

1 a Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 19.50
+ Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75

1 b Schmid Ramon (2004) 19.50
+ Burch Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 9.75

1 Grande Alessandro (2004) 19.50
+ Kiser Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 19.50
+ Walser Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Widmer Fadri (2005) 9.75

1 Rüegg Samuel (2004) 19.00
- Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.00
+ Zweifel Yannik (2004) 10.00

1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 19.00
- Rüegg Samuel (2004) 9.00
+ Zumbühl Justin (2004) 10.00

1 Nef Michi (2004) 18.75
- Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.00
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75

1 Eggenberger Julian (2004) 18.75
+ Giger Urban (2004) 10.00
- Gerber Marco (2005) 8.75

1 Gerber Marco (2005) 18.50
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 9.75
- Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.75

1 Widmer Fadri (2005) 18.50
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 9.75
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75

1 a Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.50
+ Fässler Fabio (2005) 10.00
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50

1 b Tobler Michael (2004) 18.50
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Schäli Dario (2005) 18.50
o Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50
+ Fässler Fabio (2005) 10.00

1 a Rhyner Silvan (2005) 18.50
o Gerber Marco (2005) 8.50
+ Bienz Joel (2005) 10.00

1 b Oettli Reto (2005) 18.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 10.00

1 a Gasenzer Christian (2004) 18.50
o Nef Michi (2004) 8.75
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 b Frei Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Bienz Joel (2005) 10.00
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 Aepli Dean (2005) 18.50
+ Kurath Andi (2005) 10.00
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50

1 Steiner Nando (2005) 18.25
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50
+ Kurath Andi (2005) 9.75

1 a Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 18.25
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Kiser Jonas (2004) 9.75

1 b Meier Jan (2004) 18.25
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 Krucker Roman (2004) 18.25
+ Zumbühl Justin (2004) 9.75
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50

1 a Giger Urban (2004) 18.25
o Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.50
+ Bischof Florian (2004) 9.75

1 b Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 18.25
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50

1 Burch Ivan (2004) 18.25
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50
+ Walser Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Zweifel Yannik (2004) 17.50
- Bischof Florian (2004) 9.00
o Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 17.50
- Nef Michi (2004) 9.00
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Bischof Florian (2004) 17.50
- Zweifel Yannik (2004) 9.00
o Giger Urban (2004) 8.50

1 a Signer Tobias (2004) 17.25
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.75

1 b Kiser Jonas (2004) 17.25
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50
o Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 8.75

1 Zumbühl Justin (2004) 17.00
o Krucker Roman (2004) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 Walser Simon (2004) 17.00
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Räss Thomas (2005) 17.00
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Kurath Andi (2005) 17.00
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50
o Steiner Nando (2005) 8.50

1 Fässler Fabio (2005) 17.00
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50

1 Bienz Joel (2005) 17.00
o Frei Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50


